KEY FEATURES
• 600 CFM
• Baffle Filters
• 2 Pieces Chimney
• Crown Molding
• Automatic Shut-Off Timer
Forno Orvieto 30" Wall Mount Range Hood
Stainless-Steel, 600 CFM with Baffle Filters,
Chimney with Crown Molding
Model: FRHWM5094-30
APPEARANCE
Size 30"
Style design Wall Mount
Unit Color Stainless Steel
Ventilation Type Ducted
FEATURES
Control type Push Button
Number of Hood filters 4
Hood Filter type Baffle
Light Type LED GU10
Dimmable Lighting No
Automatic Shut-Off Timer Yes
Auto. Shut-off Timer Duration 3 Min
Number of Motors 1
Duct Shape Round
Number of Ducts 2
Duct Size 6”
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Product Dimensions (WxDxH)(in) 29.53” x 23.62” x 44.29”
Net Weight (lbs) 44lbs
Packaging Dimensions (WxDxH)(in) 21.7” x 33.66” x 32.7”
Carton Weight (lbs) 75lbs
CAPACITY
# Speed levels 4
CFM
(cubic feet per minute )
Level 1 275 CFM
Level 2 375 CFM
Level 3 475 CFM
Level 2 600 CFM
Air flow
(cubic meters per hour)
Level 1 467m³/hr
Level 2 637m³/hr
Level 3 807m3/hr
Level 2 1020m3/hr
RPM
(Revolutions per minute)
Level 1 880
Level 2 1050
Level 3 1350
Level 4 1510
Noise level at each speed
(Decibels)
Level 1 44 dB
Level 2 51 dB
Level 3 58 dB
Level 4 65 dB
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Running Amperage (A) 1.8
Circuit Breaker Amperage (A) 15
Volts (V) 120
Motor Power (WATTS) 60
Frequency 60Hz
Power cord plug type  NEMA 5-15P
Power Cord Length (ft) 4
®
Forno Appliance 2024
Customer Support: Call 1-866-231-8893 or email: info@forno.ca -10/2024
PRODUCT  DIMENSION
MAX 45 5/32"
(1147mm)
3 15 /16"
(100mm)
15 5/16"
(389mm)
11 11 /16 "
15 5/8"
(397mm)
14 7/32"
(361mm)
(297mm)
12 5/8"
(321mm)
17 17 /32" (445mm) 14 3/32" (358mm)
23 5/8" (600mm) 29 17 /32" (750mm)
6”
(152mm)
5 9/16”
(142mm)
1 1/16”
(27mm)
1 1/16”
(27mm)
10 1/2”
(267mm)
1 7/16”
(36mm) 1 13/16”
(46mm)
29 1/2”
(750mm)
3 11/16”(93mm)